Premises Licences Approved Under Delegated Powers

Premises

ALCATRAZ BRASSERIE

AMAZON UK SERVICES

LTD

ARYANA EXPRESS

ARYANA EXPRESS

Adam's Kebab

BELLA ITALIA

BP GARAGE

Bargain Booze

CAMBERLEY PREMIER

INN

CAMBERLEY TENPIN

CANDY MIX

CARPENTERS ARMS

CENTRAL STORES

CO-OP

CO-0P

Camberley Judo Club

Chiquitos

Claude Du Vall

Co-op

Crawley Ridge Junior
School Partnership

39-41 OBELISK WAY, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3SG

UNIT 9, TRADE CITY FRIMLEY, LYON
WAY, FRIMLEY, CAMBERLEY, GU16

46 FRIMLEY HIGH STREET, FRIMLEY,
CAMBERLEY, GU16 7JF

46 FRIMLEY HIGH STREET, FRIMLEY,
CAMBERLEY, GU16 7JF

STREET RECORD, WILTON ROAD,
CAMBERLEY

3 THE ATRIUM, PARK STREET,
CAMBERLEY, GU15 3GP

66 GUILDFORD ROAD, LIGHTWATER,
GU18 58D

120 Frimley Road, Camberley, Surrey,
GU15 2QN

10 PARK STREET, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3PL

UNIT L2, THE ATRIUM, PARK
STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3GP

200 FRIMLEY GREEN ROAD,
FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY,

CARPENTERS ARMS, 59 Park Street,
Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3PE

7-9 DEAN PARADE, CAMBERLEY,
GU154DQ

SUPERMARKET, 6 THE SQUARE,
BAGSHOT, GU19 5AY

193-197 UPPER COLLEGE RIDE,
CAMBERLEY, GU15 4HE

Camberley Judo Club, Deer Rock Road,
Camberley, Surrey, GU15 4EP

UNIT R5, THE ATRIUM, PARK
STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3GP

THE CLAUDE DU VALL, 77-81 HIGH
STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3RB

57-61 GUILDFORD ROAD,
LIGHTWATER, GU18 5§SA

CRAWLEY RIDGE COUNTY JUNIOR
SCHOOL, CRAWLEY RIDGE,

Application
Type

Change of Name

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Transfer of Premises
Licence Holder

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Transfer Premises
Licence

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Change of Address

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Application for
Premises Licence

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Transfer of Premises
Licence Holder

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Minor Premises
Variation

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Between 01 June 2017 and 31 January 2018

Application
Date

18/07/2017

23/08/2017

21/09/2017

27/09/2017

26/06/2017

12/06/2017

25/10/2017

20/06/2017

05/01/2018

28/11/2017

18/01/2018

23/10/2017

15/12/2017

21/07/2017

09/06/2017

19/10/2017

08/09/2017

11/12/2017

27M11/2017

31/07/2017

Licence Numb

SHBCPR-05102

SHBCPR-16337

SHBCPR-06200

SHBCPR-06200

SHBCPR-05165

SHBCPR-08247

SHBCPR-08244

SHBCPR-10282

SHBCPR-08235

SHBCPR-06215

SHBCPR-18359

SHBCPR-00562

SHBCPR-05106

SHBCPR-00542

SHBCPR-00582

SHBCPR-10279

SHBCPR-07219

SHBCPR-00529

SHBCPR-05103

SHBCPR-07226

14/02/2018



Premises

Dettingen Park Premier
Store

Dettingen Park Premier
Store

FRIMLEY GREEN
WORKING MENS CLUB

FRIMLEY GREEN
WORKING MENS CLUB

GORDON SF CONNECT

H &R News

H &R News

Harvester Kings Head

Jacks of London

KINGS ARMS HUNGRY

HORSE

MILLER & CARTER
BAGSHOT

MILLER & CARTER
BAGSHOT

MRH WINDLESHAM

NORTH

MY LOCAL

Macdonald Frimley Hall

Hotel

Majestic Wine Warehouse

Manzil Restaurant

Manzil Restaurant

One Stop

Pennyhill Park Hotel

RAILWAY ARMS

RAILWAY ARMS

DETTINGEN PARK PREMIER STORE,
NEWFOUNDILAND ROAD, DEEPCUT,

DETTINGEN PARK PREMIER STORE,
NEWFOUNDLAND ROAD, DEEPCUT,

18 STURT ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN,
CAMBERLEY, GU16 6HX

18 STURT ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN,
CAMBERLEY, GU16 6HX

GORDON FILLING STATION, 87
GUILDFORD ROAD, WEST END,

35A HIGH STREET, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3RB

35A HIGH STREET, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3RB

KINGS HEAD, GUILDFORD ROAD,
FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY,

19-19A HIGH STREET, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3RB

KINGS ARMS, 42 HIGH STREET,
BAGSHOT, GU19 5AZ

MILLER AND CARTER, 39 LONDON
ROAD, BAGSHOT, GU19 5EG

MILLER AND CARTER, 39 LONDON
ROAD, BAGSHOT, GU19 5EG

MRH WINDLESHAM NORTH,
LONDON ROAD, WINDLESHAM,

2 WHARF ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN,
CAMBERLEY, GU16 6LE

FRIMLEY HALL HOTEL, FRIMLEY
HALL DRIVE, CAMBERLEY, GU15

84-88 PARK STREET, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3NY

142 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 2QN

142 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 2QN

9-10 THE GREEN, FRIMLEY GREEN,
CAMBERLEY

PENNYHILL PARK HOTEL, LONDON
ROAD, BAGSHOT, GU19 5EU

RAILWAY ARMS, 78 FRIMLEY HIGH
STREET, FRIMLEY, CAMBERLEY,

RAILWAY ARMS, 78 FRIMLEY HIGH
STREET, FRIMLEY, CAMBERLEY,

Application
Type

Transfer Premises
Licence

Minor Premises
Variation

Transfer of Premises
Licence Holder

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Transfer of Premises
Licence Holder

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Application for
Premises Licence

Minor Premises
Variation

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Application for
Premises Licence

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Transfer Premises
Licence

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Change of Address

Variation of
Premises Licence

Change of Name

Minor Premises
Variation

Application
Date

30/08/2017

12/10/2017

07/09/2017

07/09/2017

23/10/2017

05/10/2017

04/10/2017

13/12/2017

24/11/2017

30/01/2018

27111/2017

16/06/2017

08/11/2017

20/07/2017

26/09/2017

16/06/2017

09/06/2017

09/06/2017

01/06/2017

19/07/2017

11/09/2017

03/08/2017

Licence Numb:

SHBCPR-05134

SHBCPR-05134

SHBCPR-10274

SHBCPR-10274

SHBCPR-10271

SHBCPR-09269

SHBCPR-09269

SHBCPR-00535

SHBCPR-17358

SHBCPR-05176

SHBCPR-00598

SHBCPR-00598

SHBCPR-17351

SHBCPR-17355

SHBCPR-05160

SHBCPR-00543

SHBCPR-00546

SHBCPR-00546

SHBCPR-00533

SHBCPR-05133

SHBCPR-00592

SHBCPR-00592

14/02/2018



Premises

RAJPUR TANDOORI
RESTAURANT

RAJPUR TANDOORI
RESTAURANT
SAINSBURY'S
SAINSBURY'S

SO ASIA
SOUTHERN
CO-OPERATIVE LTD

SOUTHERN

CO-OPERATIVE LTD

TESCO

TESCO

TESCO

THA! BRIGHT KITCHEN

THAI BRIGHT KITCHEN

THE CABIN

THE CEDAR TREE

THE RED LION PUBLIC

HOUSE

THE RED LION PUBLIC

HOUSE

THE ROSE AND THISTLE

THE ROSE AND THISTLE

THE ROSE AND THISTLE

THE ROYAL STANDARD

THE ROYAL STANDARD

THE ROYAL STANDARD

57D MYTCHETT ROAD, MYTCHETT,
CAMBERLEY, GU16 6EG

57D MYTCHETT ROAD, MYTCHETT,
CAMBERLEY, GU16 6EG

6 CAMBRIDGE WALK, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3sW

J SAINSBURY PLC, BLACKWATER
VALLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15

69 HIGH STREET, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3RB

19 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3EN

19 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3EN

GROUND FLOOR, 103 MYTCHETT
ROAD, MYTCHETT, CAMBERLEY,

TESCO, STATION ROAD, CHOBHAM,
WOKING, GU24 8AQ

89-91 GUILDFORD ROAD,
LIGHTWATER, GU18 5SB

5 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3EN

5 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 3EN

173-175 LONDON ROAD,
CAMBERLEY, GU15 3JS

CEDAR TREE, 1 HIGH STREET,
BAGSHOT, GU19 5AG

15 RED LION ROAD, CHOBHAM,
WOKING, GU24 8RG

15 RED LION ROAD, CHOBHAM,
WOKING, GU24 8RG

1 STURT ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN,
CAMBERLEY, GU16 6HT

1 STURT ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN,
CAMBERLEY, GU16 6HT

1 STURT ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN,
CAMBERLEY, GU16 6HT

115 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 2PP

115 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 2PP

115 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY,
GU15 2PP

Application
Type

Minor DPS Variation

Transfer Premises
Licence

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Minor Premises
Variation

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Transfer Premises
Licence

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Minor Premises
Variation

Change of Name

Change of Name

Transfer of Premises
Licence Holder

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Minor Premises
Variation

Application
Date

10/01/2018

01/08/2017

18/07/2017

08/11/2017

30/11/2017

21/09/2017

22/01/2018

16/08/2017

20/11/2017

16/08/2017

01/09/2017

01/09/2017

04/10/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

13/12/2017

10/10/2017

21/12/2017

17/11/2017

08/08/2017

12/06/2017

13/07/2017

Licence Numb:

SHBCPR-00584

SHBCPR-00584

SHBCPR-00516

SHBCPR-00540

SHBCPR-00589

SHBCPR-12293

SHBCPR-12293

SHBCPR-14319

SHBCPR-12297

SHBCPR-14318

SHBCPR-05114

SHBCPR-05114

SHBCPR-16349

SHBCPR-00567

SHBCPR-00570

SHBCPR-00570

SHBCPR-00528

SHBCPR-00528

SHBCPR-00528

SHBCPR-00554

SHBCPR-00554

SHBCPR-00554

14/02/2018



Premises

THE SUN INN

THE SURREY
CRICKETERS

THE SURREY
CRICKETERS

THE SURREY
CRICKETERS
THE WHEATSHEAF
THREE MARINERS

THREE MARINERS

TRAVELODGE -

CAMBERLEY CENTRAL

The Windmill

WAGAMAMA

WAITROSE

THE SUN, 45 HIGH STREET,
CHOBHAM, WOKING, GU24 8AF

55 CHERTSEY ROAD, WINDLESHAM,
GU20 6HE

55 CHERTSEY ROAD, WINDLESHAM,
GU20 6HE

55 CHERTSEY ROAD, WINDLESHAM,
GU20 6HE

THE WHEATSHEAF, CUMBERLAND
ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 1RF

THREE MARINERS, 56 HIGH STREET,
BAGSHOT, GU19 5AW

THREE MARINERS, 56 HIGH STREET,
BAGSHOT, GU19 5AW

1 PARK LANE, CAMBERLEY, GU15
3FX

THE WINDMILL PH, LONDON ROAD,
WINDLESHAM, GU20 6PJ

9 THE ATRIUM, PARK STREET,
CAMBERLEY, GU15 3GP

152 LONDON ROAD, BAGSHOT,
GU19 5DF

UNIT 5 AND 10, COMPTON PLACE,
SURREY AVENUE, CAMBERLEY,

UNIT 1, WATCHMOOR TRADE
CENTRE, WATCHMOOR ROAD,

THE CAMBERLEY THEATRE, KNOLL
ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3S8Y

Application
Type

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Change of Name

Transfer Premises
Licence

Transfer of Premises
Licence Holder

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Change of Name

Minor Premises
Variation

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Variation of
Premises Supervisor

Application for
Premises Licence

Application for
Premises Licence

Application for
Premises Licence

Application
Date

19/07/2017

21/08/2017

17/10/2017

11/09/2017

31/07/2017

09/10/2017

09/10/2017

13/09/2017

25/08/2017

08/09/2017

10/07/2017

09/10/2017

27/06/2017

12/09/2017

Licence Numb:

SHBCPR-14311

SHBCPR-05163

SHBCPR-05163

SHBCPR-05163

SHBCPR-00521

SHBCPR-05151

SHBCPR-05151

SHBCPR-12290

SHBCPR-00520

SHBCPR-10281

SHBCPR-15327

SHBCPR-17357

SHBCPR-17354

SHBCPR-17356

14/02/2018



