Premises Licences Approved Under Delegated Powers Between 01 June 2017 and 31 January 2018

Premises		Application Type	Application Date	Licence Numbe
ALCATRAZ BRASSERIE	39-41 OBELISK WAY, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3SG	Change of Name	18/07/2017	SHBCPR-05102
AMAZON UK SERVICES LTD	UNIT 9, TRADE CITY FRIMLEY, LYON WAY, FRIMLEY, CAMBERLEY, GU16	Variation of Premises Supervisor	23/08/2017	SHBCPR-16337
ARYANA EXPRESS	46 FRIMLEY HIGH STREET, FRIMLEY, CAMBERLEY, GU16 7JF	Transfer of Premises Licence Holder	21/09/2017	SHBCPR-06200
ARYANA EXPRESS	46 FRIMLEY HIGH STREET, FRIMLEY, CAMBERLEY, GU16 7JF	Variation of Premises Supervisor	27/09/2017	SHBCPR-06200
Adam's Kebab	STREET RECORD, WILTON ROAD, CAMBERLEY	Transfer Premises Licence	26/06/2017	SHBCPR-05165
BELLA ITALIA	3 THE ATRIUM, PARK STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3GP	Variation of Premises Supervisor	12/06/2017	SHBCPR-08247
BP GARAGE	66 GUILDFORD ROAD, LIGHTWATER, GU18 5SD	Variation of Premises Supervisor	25/10/2017	SHBCPR-08244
Bargain Booze	120 Frimley Road, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 2QN	Variation of Premises Supervisor	20/06/2017	SHBCPR-10282
CAMBERLEY PREMIER INN	10 PARK STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3PL	Change of Address	05/01/2018	SHBCPR-08235
CAMBERLEY TENPIN	UNIT L2, THE ATRIUM, PARK STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3GP	Variation of Premises Supervisor	28/11/2017	SHBCPR-06215
CANDY MIX	200 FRIMLEY GREEN ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY,	Application for Premises Licence	18/01/2018	SHBCPR-18359
CARPENTERS ARMS	CARPENTERS ARMS, 59 Park Street, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3PE	Variation of Premises Supervisor	23/10/2017	SHBCPR-00562
CENTRAL STORES	7-9 DEAN PARADE, CAMBERLEY, GU15 4DQ	Transfer of Premises Licence Holder	15/12/2017	SHBCPR-05106
CO-OP	SUPERMARKET, 6 THE SQUARE, BAGSHOT, GU19 5AY	Variation of Premises Supervisor	21/07/2017	SHBCPR-00542
CO-OP	193-197 UPPER COLLEGE RIDE, CAMBERLEY, GU15 4HE	Minor Premises Variation	09/06/2017	SHBCPR-00582
Camberley Judo Club	Camberley Judo Club, Deer Rock Road, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 4EP	Variation of Premises Supervisor	19/10/2017	SHBCPR-10279
Chiquitos	UNIT R5, THE ATRIUM, PARK STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3GP	Variation of Premises Supervisor	08/09/2017	SHBCPR-07219
Claude Du Vall	THE CLAUDE DU VALL, 77-81 HIGH STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3RB	Variation of Premises Supervisor	11/12/2017	SHBCPR-00529
Со-ор	57-61 GUILDFORD ROAD, LIGHTWATER, GU18 5SA	Variation of Premises Supervisor	27/11/2017	SHBCPR-05103
Crawley Ridge Junior School Partnership	CRAWLEY RIDGE COUNTY JUNIOR SCHOOL, CRAWLEY RIDGE,	Variation of Premises Supervisor	31/07/2017	SHBCPR-07226

Premises		Application Type	Application Date	Licence Numb
Dettingen Park Premier Store	DETTINGEN PARK PREMIER STORE, NEWFOUNDLAND ROAD, DEEPCUT,	Transfer Premises Licence	30/08/2017	SHBCPR-05134
Dettingen Park Premier Store	DETTINGEN PARK PREMIER STORE, NEWFOUNDLAND ROAD, DEEPCUT,	Minor Premises Variation	12/10/2017	SHBCPR-05134
FRIMLEY GREEN WORKING MENS CLUB	18 STURT ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY, GU16 6HX	Transfer of Premises Licence Holder	07/09/2017	SHBCPR-10274
FRIMLEY GREEN WORKING MENS CLUB	18 STURT ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY, GU16 6HX	Variation of Premises Supervisor	07/09/2017	SHBCPR-10274
GORDON SF CONNECT	GORDON FILLING STATION, 87 GUILDFORD ROAD, WEST END,	Variation of Premises Supervisor	23/10/2017	SHBCPR-10271
H&R News	35A HIGH STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3RB	Variation of Premises Supervisor	05/10/2017	SHBCPR-09269
H&R News	35A HIGH STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3RB	Transfer of Premises Licence Holder	04/10/2017	SHBCPR-09269
Harvester Kings Head	KINGS HEAD, GUILDFORD ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY,	Variation of Premises Supervisor	13/12/2017	SHBCPR-00535
Jacks of London	19-19A HIGH STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3RB	Application for Premises Licence	24/11/2017	SHBCPR-17358
KINGS ARMS HUNGRY HORSE	KINGS ARMS, 42 HIGH STREET, BAGSHOT, GU19 5AZ	Minor Premises Variation	30/01/2018	SHBCPR-05176
MILLER & CARTER BAGSHOT	MILLER AND CARTER, 39 LONDON ROAD, BAGSHOT, GU19 5EG	Variation of Premises Supervisor	27/11/2017	SHBCPR-00598
MILLER & CARTER BAGSHOT	MILLER AND CARTER, 39 LONDON ROAD, BAGSHOT, GU19 5EG	Variation of Premises Supervisor	16/06/2017	SHBCPR-00598
MRH WINDLESHAM NORTH	MRH WINDLESHAM NORTH, LONDON ROAD, WINDLESHAM,	Variation of Premises Supervisor	08/11/2017	SHBCPR-17351
MY LOCAL	2 WHARF ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY, GU16 6LE	Application for Premises Licence	20/07/2017	SHBCPR-17355
Macdonald Frimley Hall Hotel	FRIMLEY HALL HOTEL, FRIMLEY HALL DRIVE, CAMBERLEY, GU15	Variation of Premises Supervisor	26/09/2017	SHBCPR-05160
Majestic Wine Warehouse	84-88 PARK STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3NY	Variation of Premises Supervisor	16/06/2017	SHBCPR-00543
Manzil Restaurant	142 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 2QN	Transfer Premises Licence	09/06/2017	SHBCPR-00546
Manzil Restaurant	142 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 2QN	Variation of Premises Supervisor	09/06/2017	SHBCPR-00546
One Stop	9-10 THE GREEN, FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY	Change of Address	01/06/2017	SHBCPR-00533
Pennyhill Park Hotel	PENNYHILL PARK HOTEL, LONDON ROAD, BAGSHOT, GU19 5EU	Variation of Premises Licence	19/07/2017	SHBCPR-05133
RAILWAY ARMS	RAILWAY ARMS, 78 FRIMLEY HIGH STREET, FRIMLEY, CAMBERLEY,	Change of Name	11/09/2017	SHBCPR-00592
RAILWAY ARMS	RAILWAY ARMS, 78 FRIMLEY HIGH STREET, FRIMLEY, CAMBERLEY,	Minor Premises Variation	03/08/2017	SHBCPR-00592

Premises		Application Type	Application Date	Licence Numb
RAJPUR TANDOORI RESTAURANT	57D MYTCHETT ROAD, MYTCHETT, CAMBERLEY, GU16 6EG	Minor DPS Variation	10/01/2018	SHBCPR-00584
RAJPUR TANDOORI RESTAURANT	57D MYTCHETT ROAD, MYTCHETT, CAMBERLEY, GU16 6EG	Transfer Premises Licence	01/08/2017	SHBCPR-00584
SAINSBURY'S	6 CAMBRIDGE WALK, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3SW	Variation of Premises Supervisor	18/07/2017	SHBCPR-00516
SAINSBURY'S	J SAINSBURY PLC, BLACKWATER VALLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15	Minor Premises Variation	08/11/2017	SHBCPR-00540
SO ASIA	69 HIGH STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3RB	Variation of Premises Supervisor	30/11/2017	SHBCPR-00589
SOUTHERN CO-OPERATIVE LTD	19 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3EN	Variation of Premises Supervisor	21/09/2017	SHBCPR-12293
SOUTHERN CO-OPERATIVE LTD	19 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3EN	Variation of Premises Supervisor	22/01/2018	SHBCPR-12293
TESCO	GROUND FLOOR, 103 MYTCHETT ROAD, MYTCHETT, CAMBERLEY,	Variation of Premises Supervisor	16/08/2017	SHBCPR-14319
TESCO	TESCO, STATION ROAD, CHOBHAM, WOKING, GU24 8AQ	Variation of Premises Supervisor	20/11/2017	SHBCPR-12297
TESCO	89-91 GUILDFORD ROAD, LIGHTWATER, GU18 5SB	Variation of Premises Supervisor	16/08/2017	SHBCPR-14318
THAI BRIGHT KITCHEN	5 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3EN	Transfer Premises Licence	01/09/2017	SHBCPR-05114
THAI BRIGHT KITCHEN	5 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3EN	Variation of Premises Supervisor	01/09/2017	SHBCPR-05114
THE CABIN	173-175 LONDON ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3JS	Minor Premises Variation	04/10/2017	SHBCPR-16349
THE CEDAR TREE	CEDAR TREE, 1 HIGH STREET, BAGSHOT, GU19 5AG	Change of Name	11/09/2017	SHBCPR-00567
THE RED LION PUBLIC HOUSE	15 RED LION ROAD, CHOBHAM, WOKING, GU24 8RG	Change of Name	11/09/2017	SHBCPR-00570
THE RED LION PUBLIC HOUSE	15 RED LION ROAD, CHOBHAM, WOKING, GU24 8RG	Transfer of Premises Licence Holder	13/12/2017	SHBCPR-00570
THE ROSE AND THISTLE	1 STURT ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY, GU16 6HT	Variation of Premises Supervisor	10/10/2017	SHBCPR-00528
THE ROSE AND THISTLE	1 STURT ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY, GU16 6HT	Variation of Premises Supervisor	21/12/2017	SHBCPR-00528
THE ROSE AND THISTLE	1 STURT ROAD, FRIMLEY GREEN, CAMBERLEY, GU16 6HT	Variation of Premises Supervisor	17/11/2017	SHBCPR-00528
THE ROYAL STANDARD	115 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 2PP	Variation of Premises Supervisor	08/08/2017	SHBCPR-00554
THE ROYAL STANDARD	115 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 2PP	Variation of Premises Supervisor	12/06/2017	SHBCPR-00554
THE ROYAL STANDARD	115 FRIMLEY ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 2PP	Minor Premises Variation	13/07/2017	SHBCPR-00554

Premises		Application Type	Application Date	Licence Numbe
THE SUN INN	THE SUN, 45 HIGH STREET, CHOBHAM, WOKING, GU24 8AF	Variation of Premises Supervisor	19/07/2017	SHBCPR-14311
THE SURREY CRICKETERS	55 CHERTSEY ROAD, WINDLESHAM, GU20 6HE	Variation of Premises Supervisor	21/08/2017	SHBCPR-05163
THE SURREY CRICKETERS	55 CHERTSEY ROAD, WINDLESHAM, GU20 6HE	Variation of Premises Supervisor	17/10/2017	SHBCPR-05163
THE SURREY CRICKETERS	55 CHERTSEY ROAD, WINDLESHAM, GU20 6HE	Change of Name	11/09/2017	SHBCPR-05163
THE WHEATSHEAF	THE WHEATSHEAF, CUMBERLAND ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 1RF	Transfer Premises Licence	31/07/2017	SHBCPR-00521
THREE MARINERS	THREE MARINERS, 56 HIGH STREET, BAGSHOT, GU19 5AW	Transfer of Premises Licence Holder	09/10/2017	SHBCPR-05151
THREE MARINERS	THREE MARINERS, 56 HIGH STREET, BAGSHOT, GU19 5AW	Variation of Premises Supervisor	09/10/2017	SHBCPR-05151
TRAVELODGE - CAMBERLEY CENTRAL	1 PARK LANE, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3FX	Change of Name	13/09/2017	SHBCPR-12290
The Windmill	THE WINDMILL PH, LONDON ROAD, WINDLESHAM, GU20 6PJ	Minor Premises Variation	25/08/2017	SHBCPR-00520
WAGAMAMA	9 THE ATRIUM, PARK STREET, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3GP	Variation of Premises Supervisor	08/09/2017	SHBCPR-10281
WAITROSE	152 LONDON ROAD, BAGSHOT, GU19 5DF	Variation of Premises Supervisor	10/07/2017	SHBCPR-15327
	UNIT 5 AND 10, COMPTON PLACE, SURREY AVENUE, CAMBERLEY,	Application for Premises Licence	09/10/2017	SHBCPR-17357
	UNIT 1, WATCHMOOR TRADE CENTRE, WATCHMOOR ROAD,	Application for Premises Licence	27/06/2017	SHBCPR-17354
	THE CAMBERLEY THEATRE, KNOLL ROAD, CAMBERLEY, GU15 3SY	Application for Premises Licence	12/09/2017	SHBCPR-17356